Form # P 04	DISPLAY	THIS	CARD	ON	PRINCIP	AL FRO	NTAGE	OF	WORK	
Please Read			CITY	O		TLA	ND			
Application And Notes, If Any,			BU			NOIT	PEF	RMIT	ISSU	EU
Attached				P	ERMI		Perm		er: 100464	
This is to certify	/ thatMORA	N DAVID	P & LAÚRI	N N	ACL	<del></del>	<u></u> ==	JUN	<u>1 1 <sup>2010</sup></u>	
	to <u> </u>	of bonus r	oom, guest b	om			existing garag	City o	Portland	
AT -81 DEEP						CI	<del>397-C013001</del>			
-	hat the perso								•	-
-	visions of th uction, main				nd of the <b>Q</b> uildings and			-		~ ~ ~
this depar	•							l	-p	
	blic Works for s f nature of work ation.		Noti give befo lath HOL	hd w his or (	n of spectio vritte ermissic bui g or pa othe FICE IS REQUI	hereof is ed-in. 24	procu	red by o	of occupancy wner before reof is occup	this build-
	REQUIRED APPR									
•		-		<b></b>			$/\uparrow$	l		
							A	X		
Other	Department Name						Director	- Byliding & Ti	Ispection Services	
			PENALT	Y FOI	REMOVIN	G THIS CA	RD	,	>	

,

-

~

City of Portland, Ma	ine - Building or Use	n Permit No:	Issue Date:	Issue Date: CBL:			
•	101 Tel: (207) 874-8703				397 C0	13001	
Location of Construction:	Owner Name:	<u></u>	Owner Address:		Phone:		
81 DEEPWOOD DR	MORAN DAY	81 DEEPWOOD	DR	4			
Business Name:	Contractor Name	<u> </u>	Contractor Address:		Phone		
	M R Brewer F	ine Woodworking	91 Bell St Portlan	d	20779775	534	
Lessee/Buyer's Name	Phone:		Permit Type:			Zone:	
	{	( (		Additions - Dwellings			
	Proposed Use:		Permit Fee:	Cost of Work:	CEO District:	7	
Single Family Home	-	Home - additon of	\$1,120.00	\$110,000.00	5	1	
		uest bedroom, wet			CTION:		
		ath above existing		Use G	ISPECTION: Ise Group: R·3 Type: 51 TRC 2003		
		Msecond Steryour		- Concert	/-		
	Breezeway	Singe		AL	TRCE	203	
Proposed Project Description:			$1 \mathcal{N}$			1	
	uest bedroom, wet bar, and		Signature:	Signat	ure:	y_	
existing garage - Stu	ends by over breiz	very garge	PEDESTRIAN ACTIVITIES DISTRICT (P.A.D.)				
		<b>J J J</b>	Action: 📋 Approv	ved 📋 Approved v	v/Conditions	Denied	
			Signature:		Date:		
Permit Taken By:	Date Applied For:		Zoning	Approval			
ldobson	05/04/2010		e				
1. This permit application	on does not preclude the	Special Zone or Revie	vs Zoning Appeal		Historic Preservation		
	eeting applicable State and	Shoreland	Varianc	c	Not in Distric	ct or Landmark	
2. Building permits do t septic or electrical we		Wetland	Miscella	ineous	Does Not Require Review		
3. Building permits are	void if work is not started of the date of issuance.	Flood Zone	Conditional Use		Requires Review		
	y invalidate a building	Subdivision					
		🔲 Site Plan		:d	Approved w/	Conditions	
		│ │ Maj	Denied	}	Denied		
PERMI	T ISSUED	OKWICErduhior			AFM		
			A Date:	 	Date:		
a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a	1 1 2010	<u></u>	77 \		- <u> </u>		

### CERTIFICATION

City of Portland

I hereby certify that I am the owner of record of the named property, or that the proposed work is authorized by the owner of record and that I have been authorized by the owner to make this application as his authorized agent and I agree to conform to all applicable laws of this jurisdiction. In addition, if a permit for work described in the application is issued, I certify that the code official's authorized representative shall have the authority to enter all areas covered by such permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provision of the code(s) applicable to such permit.

ADDRESS	DATE	PHONE
	DATE	PHONE
	ADDRESS	

CESUR CONTRACTOR
CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE Department of Building Inspections
Original Receipt
5.4 20 10
Received from Brewer Location of Work SI Deepwoods.
Location of Work SI Depubals.
Cost of Construction \$ Building Fee:
Permit Fee \$ Site Fee:
Certificate of Occupancy Fee:
Total: 1,112
Building (IL) Plumbing (I5) Electrical (I2) Site Plan (U2)
Other CBL: 357-C-13 Check #: C Total Collected \$1/1/2
No work is to be started until permit issued.
Please keep original receipt for your records.
Taken by:
WHITE - Applicant's Copy YELLOW - Office Copy PINK - Permit Copy

20.2

•	- Building or Use Permit Tel: (207) 874-8703, Fax: (2		Permit No: 10-0464	Date Applied For: 05/04/2010	CBL: 397 C013001
Location of Construction:	Owner Name:	Owner Address:	<u> </u>		
81 DEEPWOOD DR	MORAN DAVID P &	LAURI-A	1	DR	
Business Name:	Contractor Name:		Contractor Address:		Phone
	M R Brewer Fine Woo	dworking	91 Bell St Portland	d	(207) 797-7534
Lessee/Buyer's Name	Phone:		Permit Type:		<u>~</u>
			Additions - Dwel	lings	
Proposed Use:		Pro	posed Project Description:		
Single Family Home - add sec guest bedroom, wet bar, and fu	ond floor over garage w/ bonus Ill bath above existing garage		ld second floor over bru edroom, wet bar, and fu		
Note: 1) This permit is being issued	tus: Approved with Condition		wer: Ann Machado eezeway and garage on	Approval I	Ok to Issue: 💉
deck to be built off of the	zarage.		-		-
	l with the conditon that the decl . (This permit was to install the		e pool be reduced to the	e size stated on pern	nit #03-1049 which
the required setbacks must	view process, the property mus be established. Due to the prox ired to be located by a surveyo	cimity of the			
	or an additional dwelling unit. s stoves, microwaves, refrigerat in be is 17" x 19".				
<ol> <li>This property shall remain approval.</li> </ol>	a single family dwelling. Any	change of u	sc shall require a separ	ate permit applicatio	on for review and
<ol> <li>This permit is being appro work.</li> </ol>	ved on the basis of plans submi	tted. Any c	leviations shall require	a separate approval	before starting that
Dept: Building Sta Note:	tus: Approved with Condition	s <b>Revie</b>	wer: Tammy Munson	Approval I	Date: 06/11/2010 Ok to Issue: ✓
	e installed on the ceiling of the	garage not	1/2".		
	battery backup smoke detectors	0 0		, protecting the bedr	ooms, and on
-	s for any engineered beam(s) /	Trusses mu	st be submitted to this	office.	
		anninklar	fire alarm HVAC syste		
<ol> <li>Separate permits are require hood exhaust systems and</li> </ol>	ed for any electrical, plumbing fucl tanks. Separate plans may			as a part of this proc	

#### **Comments:**

5/7/2010-amachado: Spoke to Matt Brewer at MR Brewer Woodworking. The deck around the pool was added onto without a permit and does not meet lot coverage or rear setback. Needs to be reduced to original size. Matt siad that he had told the owner that the deck would have to be brought into conformity and that his crew would do it while they were doing the construction of the second floor. I also told Matt that the second stroy deck could not be built because it would exceed lot coverage.

## BUILDING PERMIT INSPECTION PROCEDURES Please call 874-8703 or 874-8693 (ONLY) or email: buildinginspections@portlandmaine.gov

With the issuance of this permit, the owner, builder or their designee is required to provide adequate notice to the City of Portland Inspection Services for the following inspections. Appointments must be requested 48 to 72 hours in advance of the required inspection. The inspection date will need to be confirmed by this office.

- Please read the conditions of approval that is attached to this permit!! Contact this office if you have any questions.
- Permits expire in 6 months, if the project is not started or ceases for 6 months.
- If the inspection requirements are not followed as stated below additional fees may be incurred due to the issuance of a "Stop Work Order" and subsequent release to continue with construction.
- X Footing/Building Location Inspection: Prior to pouring concrete or setting precast piers
- X\_\_\_\_ Framing/Rough Plumbing/Electrical: Prior to Any Insulating or drywalling
- \_\_\_\_X Final inspection required at completion of work.

The project cannot move to the next phase prior to the required inspection and approval to continue, REGARDLESS OF THE NOTICE OR CIRCUMSTANCES.

## IF THE PERMIT REQUIRES A CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY, IT MUST BE PAID FOR AND ISSUED TO THE OWNER OR DESIGNEE BEFORE THE SPACE MAY BE OCCUPIED.

QGuard detail Shownqu' w/4" spacing Sel 2/2 - Header V defail. Sec 1/2 - Shows Tempered glass in dangevous locations Odertail Shows 1/2"E + need %" - condition 6 Stair detail shows 6" on the interior of the tread. 6 The deck is not allowed. (9) 2×10'5 - 24"0C

5/1/10 Applicant: David Moran Date: Address: 81 Deepwoods Dr. C-B-L: 397-C-13 PEMI # 10- 04 by ORDINANCE CHECK-LIST AGAINST ZONING Date - house built - 1988 Zone Location - R-2 Interior or corner lot --Can't do. Proposed UserWork - add second stry over breezeway's gazge - add stoods by duck (113 x s'15") Servage Disposal -Lot Street Frontage -Front Yard - 25 min. - OK 25 min - 25+ b secontsby dect-Rear Yard -Side Yard - two sbries - 14 min. - 14'scaled on left 15' scaled on right ( Ok Projections -Width of Lot -Height - 35 max -22.5' scaled (OD Lot Area - 19, 20 \$ - 100134 (ascessoris) Lot Coverage Impervious Surface - 20% = 2062.14 existing 2010.4 (using deck 19's"x9'7") \* can't cold 2nd skydack Area per Family -Off-street Parking -Loading Bays -Site Plan -Shoreland Zoning/ Stream Protection -Flood Plains -



Signature:

## **General Building Permit Application**

If you or the property owner owes real estate or personal property taxes or user charges on any property within the City, payment arrangements must be made before permits of any kind are accepted.

Location/Address of Construction: 81 Deepurcules Drive									
Total Square Footage of Proposed Structure/Area Square Footage of Lot									
Tax Assessor's Chart, Block & LotChart#Block#Lot#327/3	Applicant * must be owner, Lessee or Bur Name M.R. Srewer Address 9/ /Sell Sheet City, State & Zip / Berthund, Mr Ch	207-797-7534							
Lessee/DBA (If Applicable)	Owner (if different from Applicant) Name Davidorlauri Am Mar Address &/ Degraceds min City, State & Zip Bertunel, 1-16 OHOS	Cost Of Work: \$110 ccc C of O Fee: \$ Total Fee: \$							
Current legal use (i.e. single family) <u>Simple</u> If vacant, what was the previous use? <u>Proposed Specific use: Single the</u> Is property part of a subdivision? <u>Project description: Activity of a description</u> chart the certify Carrye. Add Second (by be	If yes, please name Sens Rean, Great Sectarm, ut	Box							
Contractor's name: <u>M. Secures Gove a technology Tre.</u> Address: <u>II Set Street</u> City, State & Zip <u>Rettand MB 05/103</u> Who should we contact when the permit is ready: <u>Methow Secure</u> Telephone: <u>797</u> Mailing address: <u>Lower as celeare</u>									

Please submit all of the information outlined on the applicable Checklist. Failure to do so will result in the automatic denial of your permit.

In order to be sure the City fully understands the full scope of the project, the Planning and Development Department may request additional information prior to the issuance of a permit. For further information or to download copies of this form and other applications visit the Inspections Division on-line at <u>www.portlandmaine.gov</u>, or stop by the Inspections Division office, room 315 City Hall or call 874-8703.

I hereby certify that I am the Owner of record of the named property, or that the own	ner of record authorizes the pr	work and
that I have been authorized by the owner to make this application as his/her authoriz laws of this jurisdiction. In addition, if a permit for work described in this application	ed agent. I agree to conform	all applicable
laws of this jurisdiction. In addition, if a permit for work described in this application	is issued, I certify the the Od	e Official's
authorized representative shall have the authority to enter all areas covered by this per	mit at any reasonable bour to	enforce the
provisions of the codes applicable to this permit.	at .	2010

This is not a permit; you may not commence ANY work until the permit is issue o

Date: 5/4/10



dick 14,25x 8,125 = 115.78







Na proncolas Okcele storrat finol Checke SINIC Check pore and more that NO Restrigeration alloch

10-12-10 New Structual Kilse Instrallal to LIC's Poor real to remore SINK Refugeander Clc on Bothrow Var No Poncolas. OKAYtodas at NB

81 Deepwood PR.

# M. R. BREWER

397013

FINE WOODWORKING, INC.

### 91 BELL ST.

PORTLAND, ME 04103

#### FACSIMILE TRANSMITTAL SHEET

10:		FROM:		<u></u> ,			
Nick Adar	ńs	Matthew Brewer					
COMPANY:		DATE					
City of Por	tland	1	0/7/10				
FAX NUMBER: 207-874-8	716	TOTAL NO. OF PAGES INCLUDING COVER: 4					
PHONE NUMBER:		SUNDER'S REFERENCE NUMBER:					
nu: 81 Deepwo	ods Drive	YOUR	REFERENCE NUMBER				
URGEN'I	Ø FOR REVIEW	D PLHASE COMMENT	C PLEASE REPLY	D PLEASE RECYCLE			

NOTES/COMMENTS:

Nick please find attached the structural drawings as requested for the new Structural Ridge for the project at 81 Deepwoods Drive in Portland. Please call with any questions.

Regard's,

Matthew Brewer Project Manager

PHONE - 207-797-7534 FAX - 207-797-0973

#### **GENERAL NOTES:**

- The notes on the gravings are not intended to replace apoclications. In addition to general notes, See specifications for requirements
- Structural drawings shall be used in conjunction with job specifications and architectural, mechanical, electrical, plumbing, and site drawings. Consult, openings, chases, inserts, registe, sleaves, depressions, and other details not shown on structurol drawings,
- 3. All dimensions and conditions must be verified in the field. Any discrepancies shall be brought to the ottention of the angineer before proceeding with the affected part of the work.
- 4. Do not scale plans.
- Sections and details shown on any structural drawings shall be considered typical for similar conditions.
- All propietary products shall be installed in accordance with the manufacturers written instructions.
- 7. The atructure is designed to be aelf supporting and stable The structure is designed to be self supporting and stable after the erection is complete. It is the contractor's sole responsibility to determine erection procedures and sequencing to ensure the safety of the building and its components during erection. This includes the addition of necessary shoring, sheeling temporary bracing, guys or tiadowns. Such material shall remain the property of the contractor after completion of the project.
- All applicable federal, state, and municipal regulations shall be followed, including the federal department of labor occupational sofety and health act.

#### DESIGN LOADS:

- 1. Building code: IRC (2003) International Residential Building Code.
- 2. Design Live Louds: (Ground Snow load = 50 psf) Roof ...... 45 psf + drift as opplicable Dwelling Units ...... 40 PSF
- 3. Design wind loads are based on exposure C using 100

mph basic wind speed.

4. Seismic Design per IBC 2003.

#### TIMBER FRAMING:

- All Timber framing shall be in occordance with the ATC timber construction monust or the national design specification (NDS) latest edition
- Individual Umber framing members shall be visually graded, minimum grade #2 Spruca-Pins-Fir (SPF), kiin dried to 19%, maximum moisture content.
- 3. Metal connectors shall be used at all timber to timber connections or as noted on the design drawings. All metal connectors in contact with pressure treated timber shall be stainless steel.
- Nailing not specified shall conform with IEC 2003. All noits in contact with pressure treated timber shall be stainless steel.
- LVL indicated laminated veneer lumber beams manufactured by Balsa Cascada or approved equal. 5.

2010-138				• •	1	·
designed by:	JHL	MORAN RESIDENCE		L & L STRU		
drawn by:	AKB	81 DEEPWOODS DRIVE		ENGINEERING SER		
checked by:	JHL	PORTLAND, MAINE		SIX Q STREET SOUTH PORTLAND, MAINE	0410	/ D6
scale: NONE		 BONUS ROOM/GARAGE ROOF-REPAIR		PHONE: (207) 787-4830 FAX: (207) 799-5432		
dote: 10-5-10		GENERAL NOTES		(,)	S1	

OF OF MA

JÖSEPH H, LEASURE No. 6242

> Helen Street /ONAL







<sup>·····</sup> 

\_ ....

CHE	DULE		
KH 0743	NATER WL	TIPE	KENARKS/ ANDERED HO.
¥x8-053	VINIL GLAG	amiling	A 21 X 4 WHEVER GL & BOTT 2 UNITS
\$×4-45	vinti. Clad	tilt-140H DBL.HUG	TW 0442 1/16149 GLASS
8 x 4 -08	VINIL	TILT WEAK PSL-HUND	TH 04310
8×348	VANT_ CLAD	TILT-YAGH DOL-HIND	twatsa-a
$\downarrow$			
%×4·er	VINTA- CLAD	TILT-1449H DEL-HUNG	TN 3046 EERIESS
			↓
Ť			



